Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 10, 2016
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
BRH1103P30F1A
AC servo motors BRH - 12 N.m - 4500 rpm -
keyed shaft - with brake - IP56
Main
Product or component
type
Motion servo motors
Component name BRH
Continuous stall torque 12 N.m
Peak stall torque 18.9 N.m for LXM05AD34N4
18.9 N.m for LXM05BD34N4
18.9 N.m for LXM05CD34N4
21 N.m for LXM05AD28M2
21 N.m for LXM05BD28M2
21 N.m for LXM05CD28M2
30.3 N.m for LXM05AD42M3X
30.3 N.m for LXM05AD57N4
30.3 N.m for LXM05BD42M3X
30.3 N.m for LXM05BD57N4
30.3 N.m for LXM05CD42M3X
30.3 N.m for LXM05CD57N4
Nominal output power 1550 W for LXM05BD42M3X
1550 W for LXM05CD28M2
1550 W for LXM05CD42M3X
1550 W for LXM05AD28M2
1550 W for LXM05AD42M3X
1550 W for LXM05BD28M2
2360 W for LXM05BD57N4
2360 W for LXM05CD34N4
2360 W for LXM05CD57N4
2360 W for LXM05AD34N4
2360 W for LXM05AD57N4
2360 W for LXM05BD34N4
Nominal speed 1500 rpm for LXM05AD28M2
1500 rpm for LXM05AD42M3X
1500 rpm for LXM05BD28M2
1500 rpm for LXM05BD42M3X
1500 rpm for LXM05CD28M2
1500 rpm for LXM05CD42M3X
3000 rpm for LXM05AD34N4
3000 rpm for LXM05AD57N4
3000 rpm for LXM05BD34N4
3000 rpm for LXM05BD57N4
3000 rpm for LXM05CD34N4
3000 rpm for LXM05CD57N4
Maximum mechanical
speed
4500 rpm
Product compatibility LXM05AD28M2 at 230 V single phase
LXM05AD34N4 at 400/480 V 3 phases
LXM05AD42M3X at 230 V 3 phases
LXM05AD57N4 at 400/480 V 3 phases
LXM05BD28M2 at 230 V single phase
LXM05BD34N4 at 400/480 V 3 phases
LXM05BD42M3X at 230 V 3 phases
LXM05BD57N4 at 400/480 V 3 phases
LXM05CD28M2 at 230 V single phase
LXM05CD34N4 at 400/480 V 3 phases
LXM05CD42M3X at 230 V 3 phases
LXM05CD57N4 at 400/480 V 3 phases
Shaft end Keyed
IP degree of protection IP56
Encoder type Single turn SinCos Hiperface
Encoder feedback res-
olution
16384 points/turn
Holding brake With
Mounting support International standard flange
2
Electrical connection Straight connectors
Number of poles 10
Complementary
Range compatibility Lexium 05
Switching frequency 8 kHz
Nominal torque 7.5 N.m for LXM05AD34N4
7.5 N.m for LXM05AD57N4
7.5 N.m for LXM05BD34N4
7.5 N.m for LXM05BD57N4
7.5 N.m for LXM05CD34N4
7.5 N.m for LXM05CD57N4
10 N.m for LXM05AD28M2
10 N.m for LXM05AD42M3X
10 N.m for LXM05BD28M2
10 N.m for LXM05BD42M3X
10 N.m for LXM05CD28M2
10 N.m for LXM05CD42M3X
Maximum current Irms 18 A for LXM05AD34N4
18 A for LXM05BD34N4
18 A for LXM05CD34N4
20 A for LXM05AD28M2
20 A for LXM05BD28M2
20 A for LXM05CD28M2
30 A for LXM05AD42M3X
30 A for LXM05AD57N4
30 A for LXM05BD42M3X
30 A for LXM05BD57N4
30 A for LXM05CD42M3X
30 A for LXM05CD57N4
Torque constant 1.06 N.m/A rms at 120 °C
Back emf constant 68.5 V rms/krpm at 120 °C
Rotor inertia 13.1 kg.cm² without brake
14.4 kg.cm² with brake
Stator resistance 0.5 Ohm
Stator inductance 3.9 mH
Stator electrical time constant 7.2 ms
Maximum radial force Fr 857 N at 4000 rpm
869 N at 3000 rpm
883 N at 2000 rpm
908 N at 1000 rpm
Maximum axial force Fa 0.2 x Fr
Product weight 10.5 kg
Environment
RoHS EUR conformity date 4Q2009
RoHS EUR status Will be compliant